Funds and Insurance Companies subject to receipt of valid bids at the 

Floor Price. In case of any under subscription by Mutual Funds and 

Insurance Companies, the unsubscribed portion shall be available to 

other bidders. 
Number of Shares proposed 

to be sold by the Seller 

pursuant to the Sale 

5,25,000 (Five Lakh Twenty-Five Thousand) Equity Shares offered by 

the Seller (hereinafter referred to as the “Sale Shares”). 

Maximum number of Shares 

that the Seller may choose to 

sell over and above the offer 

made in the Sale 

Nil 

Seller’s Broker SMC Global Securities Limited (BSE CODE: